
Sr. 

Mission: 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Name of Subject 

BTCVC401 Building 
Planning and Drawing 

RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24 
Faculty of Engineering 

Class : S. Y. (Civil Engineering), Semester -IV(EVEN) 

Engineering 
BTCVC402 Environmental 

YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS 
NH-14 WADHE SATARA 

BTCVC403 Structural 
Mechanics - I 

BTCVC401 Building Planning and Drawing) 

BTCVC404 Water Resources 
Engineering 

BTCVC402 Environmental Engineering 

BTCVC405 Hydraulics - II 

BTCVC406 Engineering 
Geology 

M4: Todlop social 

Mr. Shaikh A.N. 

BTCVC403 Structural Mechanics - I 

BTCVL407 Building Planning 
and CAD Lab 

Name of staff 

BTCVL408 Environmental 

|Engineering Lab 

Mrs. Jadhav S.S. 

BTCVC404 Water Resources Engineering 

Exam C0-ordinator 

*SatuI 

Mr.Shah A.S. 

Mr.Borate P.G. 

Mrs. Pawar V. P. 

BTCVC405 Hydraulics - II 
Mrs. Pawar V. P. 

BTCVC406 Engineering Geology 

BTCVL407 Building Planning and CAD Lab 

Mr. Shaikh A.N. 

BTCVL408 Environmental Engineering Lab 
BTCVL409 HE-II Lab Mrs. Pawar V. P. 

BTCVL409 HE-II Lab 

Mrs. Jadhav S.S. 

Overall Results 

All Subject Clear Result 
Result with ATKT 

HHODD. 

M1: To imartity teeata ucation through interactive teaching learning method. 

Class / 
Division 

M3. To ór studentsfor, innoatng thinking with relevance to entrepreneurship 
EIEngg. 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 

SY 
SY 

Class 

SY 

Yushode Technica Campus, Saters 

SY 

No. of No. of 
Candidate Candidate 
Appeared 

17 

17 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

1 

1 

11 

11 

16 

16 

Total 

Appeared 

M2: To pfoe research and dexeopment activity by encouraging creativity and exposure to real world problem 

18 

18 

Passed 

12 

12 

13 

13 

4 

4 

10 

10 

11 

11 

7 

7 

1 

11 

11 

CandidatesCandidates 

16 

16 

Total 

Passed 

Result % 

tage 

70.59 

70.59 

72.22 

72.22 

22.22 

22.22 

55.56 

55.56 

61.11 

61.11 

38.89 

Vision: To become centre of excellence by producing Civil engineghavin rorireh and development activity, sound technical knowledge, professional skills and social awareness to serve society. 

38.89 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

Result 

%tage 
0.00 

0.00 

Principal 

aAne raduates to serve society. 



Sr 

No. 

Mission: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name of Subject 

BTCV601 Design of R 
Structures 

BTCVC602 Foundation 

Enginecring 

Class:T. Y. (Civil Engineering), Semester -VI(EVEN) 

BTCVC603 Transportation 
Engineering 

BTCVL607 SDD of RC 

Structures Lab. 

BTCVOE605D Composite 
Materials 

BTCVPE604F Structural Audit 

Exam Co-ordinator 

BTCVC601 Design of RC Structures (TH) 

SOCial awareness to serve society. 

YSPM's 
YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS 

RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24 
Faculty of ngineering 

BTCVC602 Foundation Engineering (TH) 

BTCVL608 Transportation 
Engineering Lab 

BTCVC603 Transportation Engineering (TH) 

BTCVM609 Mini Project 

Mr. Shah A.S. 

SASA 

Name of staff 

Mr. Borate P.G. 

RTHM606 Indian Constituuon|Mr Shaikh A.N. 
(Audit) 

Mrs. Pawar V. P. 

Yosho 

Mr. Shah A.S. 

BTCVOE605D Composite Materials(TH) 

BTCVPE604F Structural Audit (TH) 

Mr. Shaikh A.N. 

BTHM606 Indian Constitution (Audit) 

Mr. Shah A.S. 

BTCVL607 SDD of RC Structures Lab. 

BTCVL608 Transportation Engineering Lab 

Mrs. Pawar V. P. 

OveralI Results 

Mr. Shah A.S. 

Fac 

Engo.(Civi) 

BTCVM609 Mini Project 

All Subject Clear Result 
Result with ATKT 

CamD 

hb).D. 

M4: To develop social awareness in graduates to serve society. 

M1: To impart quality technical education through interactive teaching learn1ng method. 

Class / 
Division 

TY 

M3. To mentor students for innovat1ng think1ng w1th relevance to entrepreneurship 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

TY 

Class 

TY 

Yeshode Tachnical Cempus, Satera 

TY 

M2: To promote research and development activty by encouraging creativity and exposure to real world problem 

No. of 

Candidate 
Appeared 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

No. of 
Candidate 

15 

Passed 

8 

8 

12 

12 

11 

11 

5 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Total Total 

Candidates Candidates 
Appeared Passed 

15 

8 

Principal 

Result % 

tage 

53.33 

53.33 

80.00 

80.00 

73.33 

73.33 

|o0.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

VisIon: To become centre of excellence by prtarenames BwEnodriro ment activity, sound technical knowledge. professional sk1lls and 

100.00 

100.00 

Result 

%tage 

46.67 

53.33 



Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

YSM 

RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24 

Faculty of Engineering 
Class: Final Year (Civil Engineering), Semester -Vill(EVEN) 

Name of Subject 

BTCVSS801 D Maintenance and 

(NPTEL) 
Repair of Concrete Structures 

BTCVSS802C Remote Sensing 
Essentials (NPTEL) 

YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS 
NH-14 WADHE SATARA 

BTCVSS801 D Maintenance and Repair of Concrete Structures 
(NPTEL) 

BTCVP803 Project Stage II 

Exam Co-ordinator 

MrShaikh AN 

BTCVSS801 D Maintenance and Repair of Concrete Structures 
(NPTEL) 

Name of staff 

Mrs. Jadhav S.S. 

Overall Results 

Mr. Shah A.S. 

Ci 

M4 To develop social awareness in graduates to serve society 

.D. 
Enoierng 

Class / 
Division 

Building Construction & Drawing(TH) Final Year 

Final Year 

Uyntality technical education through interactive teaching learn1ng method. 

Final Year 

Final Year 

Tomenor students for innovat1ng th1nk1ng with relevance to entrepreneursh1p 

Final Year 

Final Year 

All Subject Clear Result Final Year 
Result with ATKT 

Yeshode Technical Cempus,Satsra 

Class 

pomotesearch and development act1vity by encourag1ng creativ1ty and exposure to real world problem. 

No. of 

Candidate 
Appeared 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

Total 
Candidates 

Appeared 
17 

No. of 

Candidate 

Passed 

13 

13 

17 

Prinípal 

17 

17 

17 

Total 
Candidates 

Passed 

13 

Result 

otage 

7647 

76.47 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

To become centre of excellence by producing Civ1l eng1neers having reseufch and development act1v1ty, sound technical knowledge, professional sk1lls and social 
aw teness to serve'society 

MISSIon 

100.00 

Result 

otage 

76.47 
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