YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS

NH-14 WADHE SATARA



RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24

Faculty of Engineering

Class : S. Y.	(Civil Engineering).	Semester - IV(EVEN)	
	(Civil Diffille Clining),	beinester ()	

	Class : S. Y.	(Civil Engineering), Semest	er - IV(EVE	EN)	Day of
Sr. No.	Name of Subject	Name of staff	Class / Division	No. of Candidate Appeared	No. of Candidate Passed	Result % tage
1	BTCVC401 Building Planning and Drawing	Mr. Shaikh A.N.	SY	17	12	70.59
	BTCVC401 Building	Planning and Drawing	SY	17	12	70.59
2	BTCVC402 Environmental Engineering	Mrs. Jadhav S.S.	SY	18	13	72.22
	BTCVC402 Envi	ronmental Engineering	SY	18	13	72.22
3	Mechanics - I	Mr.Shah A.S.	SY	18	4	22.22
	BTCVC403 S	tructural Mechanics - I	SY	18	4	22.22
4	BTCVC404 Water Resources Engineering	Mr.Borate P.G.	SY	18	10	55.56
	BTCVC404 Water	Resources Engineering	SY	18	10	55.56
5	BTCVC405 Hydraulics - II	Mrs. Pawar V. P.	SY	18	11	61.11
	BTCVC405 Hydraulics - II			18	11	61.11
6	BTCVC406 Engineering Geology	Mrs. Pawar V. P.	SY	18	7	38.89
	BTCVC40	06 Engineering Geology	SY	18	7	38.89
7	BTCVL407 Building Planning and CAD Lab		SY	1	1	100.00
	BTCVL407 Building	Planning and CAD Lab	SY	1	1	100.00
8	BTCVL408 Environmental Engineering Lab	Mrs. Jadhav S.S.	SY	11	11	100.00
		nental Engineering Lab	SY	11	11	100.00
9	BTCVL409 HE-II Lab	Mrs. Pawar V. P.	SY	16	16	100.00
		BTCVL409 HE-II Lab	SY	16	16	100.00
	Overall Results		Class SY	Total Candidates Appeared	Total Candidates Passed	Result %tage
	All Subject Clear Result			18	0	0.00
	Result with AT	KI	SY	18	0	0.00

Exam Co-ordinator

H_HQ_DD

Principal

Vision: To become centre of excellence by producing Civil engine as having receipts having receipts and development activity, sound technical knowledge,

professional skills and social awareness to serve society.

Mission:

Technical Campus, Seters

Mission:
M1: To impart stability technical education through interactive teaching learning method.
M2: To produce research and development activity by encouraging creativity and exposure to real world problem.
M3: To interest students for innovating thinking with relevance to entrepreneurship
M4: To interest an argument of the serve society.



YSPM's YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS



RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24

Faculty of Engineering

VICEVEN)

	Class :	T. Y. (Civil Engineering), Se	emester -	VI(EVEN)		
Sr. No.	Name of Subject Name of staff		Class / Division	No. of Candidate Appeared	No. of Candidate Passed	Result % tage
1 BTCVC601 Design of RC Structures		Mr. Shah A.S.	TY	15	8	53.33
	ВТСУС	601 Design of RC Structures (TH)	TY	15	8	53.33
2	BTCVC602 Foundation Engineering	TY	15	12	80.00	
	BTCVC602 Foundation Engineering (TH)			15	12	80.00
3	BTCVC603 Transportation Engineering	Mrs. Pawar V. P.	TY	15	11	73.33
	BTCVC603	Transportation Engineering (TH)	TY	15	11	73.33
4	BTCVPE604F Structural Audit	Mr. Shah A.S.	TY	15	0 5	100.00
	В	TCVPE604F Structural Audit (TH)	TY	15	15	100.00
5	BTCV0E605D Composite Materials	Mr. Shaikh A.N.	TY	15	15	100.00
	BTCVOE605D Composite Materials(TH)			15	15	100.00
6	BTHM606 Indian Constitution (Audit)	TY	15	15	100.00	
	BTHM606 Indian Constitution (Audit)			15	15	100.00
7	BTCVL607 SDD of RC Structures Lab.	Mr. Shah A.S.	TY	15	15	100.00
	BTCVL607 SDD of RC Structures Lab.			15	15	100.00
8	BTCVL608 Transportation Engineering Lab	Mrs. Pawar V. P.	TY	15	15	100.00
	BTCVL608 Transportation Engineering Lab			15	15	100.00
9	BTCVM609 Mini Project	Mr. Shah A.S.	TY	15	15	100.00
		BTCVM609 Mini Project	TY	15	15	100.00
	Overall Results			Total Candidates Appeared	Total Candidates Passed	Result %tage
		All Subject Clear Result	TY	15	7	46.67
C210		Result with ATKT	TY	15	8	53.33

Exam Co-ordinator

when the rest laws in Englished ring ment activity, sound technical knowledge, professional skills and Vision: To become centre of excellence by pro social awareness to serve society. Yeshode Technical Campus, Satara

M1: To impart quality technical education through interactive teaching learning method.

M2: To promote research and development activity by encouraging creativity and exposure to real world problem.

M3: To mentor students for innovating thinking with relevance to entrepreneurship

M4: To develop social awareness in graduates to serve society.

YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS

NH-14 WADHE SATARA

RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24

	NES.		ANALISIS OF A.I		.4	1 214	
	5	F	Faculty of Engineering	ng			3
	Class: Final Y	ear (C	ivil Engineering), S	emester -	VIII(EVEN)	Contract of the Contract of th
Sr. No.	Name of Subject		Name of staff	Class / Division	No. of Candidate Appeared	No. of Candidate Passed	Result %tage
1	BTCVSS801D Maintenance and Repair of Concrete Structures (NPTEL) Mr.Shaikh A.N.		ikh A.N.	Final Year	17	13	76.47
	BTCVSS801D Maintenance and Repair of Concrete Structures (NPTEL)			Final Year	17	13	76.47
2 BTCVSS802C Remote Sensing Essentials (NPTEL)		Mrs. Ja	Mrs. Jadhav S.S. Fin		17	17	100.00
	BTCVSS801D Maintenance and Repair of Concrete Structures (NPTEL)			Final Year	17	17	100.00
3 BTCVP803 Project Stage II		Mr. Shah A.S.		Final Year	17	17	100.00
Building Construction & Drawing(TH				Final Year	17	17	100.00
	Overall Res	ults		Class	Total Candidates Appeared	Total Candidates Passed	Result %tage
	_		All Subject Clear Result	Final Year	17	13	76.47
			Result with ATKT	BET ARTON		人。「個學	

Exam Co-ordinator

become centre of excellence by producing Civil engineers having research and development activity, sound technical knowledge, professional skills and social is to serve society. ss to serve society.

nite a publity technical education through interactive teaching learning method.

Promotor research and development activity by encouraging creativity and exposure to real world problem.

Hierotor students for innovating thinking with relevance to entrepreneurship

M4. To develop social awareness in graduates to serve society.